
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINORITY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:492
ANSWERED ON:27.07.2006
RECONSTITUTION OF NCM
Pallani Shamy Shri K.C .

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has reconstituted the National Commission for Minorities (NCM); and

(b) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (SHRI A.R. ANTULAY)

(a): Yes, Sir.

(b) The name and designation of the Members of the Commission is as follows:- Name and Designation

1. Shri  Mohammad Hamid Ansari,   Chairman
2. Shri Michael P.Pinto,     Vice- Chairman
3.   Shri Harcharan Singh Josh,  Member
4. Ven.Lama Chosphel Zotpa,   Member
5.   Lt.Gen.(Retd)A.M.Sethna,  Member
6. Prof.Zoya Hasan, Member
7 Dr.Dileep Padagaonkar, Member
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